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  Huron 1 Lassen Avenue Pedestrian Hybrid Beacons $416,994 $416,994 $416,994

  Fresno 3 Blackstone Smart Mobility Project $1,792,800 $1,792,800 $2,209,794

FAX 1 Southwest Fresno Route 29 $2,833,846 $2,833,846 $5,043,640

Fresno Unified 1 Purchase 5 CNG School Buses (Funded 3)* $973,224 $583,935 $5,627,575

  Clovis 3 Shepherd Avenue Signal Interconnect $1,258,011 $1,258,011 $6,885,586

Clovis Unified 1 Purchase 4 CNG School Buses (Funded 2)* $769,199 $384,600 $7,270,186

Fresno County 1 Lincoln Ave Shoulder Improvements* $2,478,840 $2,478,840 $9,749,026

  San Joaquin 1 Sutter Ave Paving Improvements* $637,453 $637,453 $10,386,479

  Sanger 1 Fowler Switch Canal Trail and  Bethel & Church Ave Bike Route Improvements $615,000 $615,000 $11,001,479

  Clovis 1 DeWolf and Owens Mountain Roundabout $900,350 $900,350 $11,901,829

Southwest Trans 1 Purchase 6 CNG School Buses (Funded 2)* $1,354,508 $451,503 $12,353,332

  Firebaugh 2  Alley Improvements* $463,162 $463,162 $12,816,494

  Kingsburg 1 12th Avenue Sidewalks $77,020 $77,020 $12,893,514

  Coalinga 2 Coalinga Multi-Use Trail Phase 3 $1,147,526 $1,147,526 $14,041,040

  Reedley 2 Reedley Paving Project 2019* $706,912 $706,912 $14,747,952

Coalinga 1 Coalinga Alley Paving Phase 2 (Segments 38-44)* $681,628 $681,628 $15,429,580

  Firebaugh 3 J Street / 10th Street Improvements* $483,921 $483,921 $15,913,501

  Selma 1 McCall and Dinuba Traffic Signal $838,114 $838,114 $16,751,615

  Fresno 8 ITS Friant Road Adaptive Traffic Signal Synchronization Project $1,983,000 $1,983,000 $18,734,615

  Fowler 1 7th Street and Merced Street Right Turn Pocket $132,795 $132,795 $18,867,410

  Kingsburg 3 18th Avenue Sidewalks $139,876 $139,876 $19,007,286

  Huron 2 Huron Alley Paving 2019* $532,702 $532,702 $19,539,988

  Orange Cove 3 Orange Cove Alley Paving 2019* $418,476 $418,476 $19,958,464

  Mendota 1 Alley Paving Project* $1,183,432 $458,304 $20,416,768

  Sanger 2 Bethel Avenue and Almond Avenue Traffic Signal $437,603

  Sanger 3 Jensen Avenue and Indianola Avenue Traffic Signal $475,405

FAX 6 Electric Buses and Infrastructure $4,436,295

  Fresno 5 McKinley Elementary Complete Streets Project $1,726,000

  Fresno 9 Herndon Trail Gap Project $1,124,600

  Fresno 2 Chestnut Neighborhood Sidewalks $1,385,200

  Clovis 2 Nees and Sunnyside Traffic Signal $1,231,725

  Fowler 3 Armstrong Avenue Pedestrian Pathway $128,367

Central Unified 1 Purchase 20 Clean Diesel School Buses $3,392,340

Clovis Unified 2 Purchase 4 Clean Diesel School Buses $655,149

 Fresno County 2 American Ave Shoulder Improvements $1,898,969

  Reedley 1 Washington / Jefferson / Lincoln Sidewalk Project $617,779

  Selma 2 Alley Paving Project $316,495

  Firebaugh 1 M Street Improvements $429,059

  San Joaquin 3 Alley Paving Project $528,229

  Kingsburg 2 Kamm Ave and Madsen Ave Sidewalks $143,417

  Orange Cove 2 Sidewalk Infill Project $445,182

Clovis 4 North of Third Street Alleys Alley Improvements $354,164

  Fowler 2 West Fresno Street Sidewalks $89,414

  Parlier 1 Milton Ave Construction $212,900

  San Joaquin 2 Sutter Avenue Pedestrian Improvements $628,938

  Fresno 7 Marty and Weber Traffic Signal $1,492,800

Clovis 5 West of Harvard Ave Alleys Alley Improvements $305,207

  Fowler 4 Sumner Avenue Sidewalks $150,501

  Fresno 4 Yosemite Middle School Complete Streets Project $1,260,000

Central Unified 2 Purchase 5 Passenger Vans $196,988

  Orange Cove 1  Street Sweeper Replacement $309,855
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